ARC140/S350 Sales Spec Page 1  Issue 3, 22/08/07
Equipment Specification
140/S350 Arc Spray System
 ARC SPRAY PISTOL
ELECTRIC DRIVE
UNIT MIG WIRE
DISPENSER
ENERGISER

• Low running costs as compared with gas systems.
• Variable wire speed control for accurate spray settings.
• Soft start for smooth start ups reducing electrical loading on components.
• Various packaging options including drive unit mounted on the energiser,
floor/wall mounted and two versions of trolley.
• Steel reinforced conduits for extended service life.
• Safety interlocks.
• Choice of coating textures.
ARC140/S350 Sales Spec Page 6  Issue 3, 22/08/07
3 ARC140 PISTOL
The Pistol has been designed to give
consistent throughputs with high coating
quality.  It is a lightweight, heavy-duty unit with
robust but compact construction.
Part No Description
ARC140F-EV16 Arc140 Pistol for 1.6mm pull (Engineering)
ARC140F-CG16 Arc140 Pistol for 1.6mm push/pull (Engineering)
ARC140-CG16 Arc140 Pistol for 1.6mm wires (all wires)
ARC140-CG20 Arc140 Pistol for 2.0mm wires (all wires)
ARC140-CG23 Arc140 Pistol for 2.3mm wires (all wires)
3.1 Technical overview:
• Designed and used in practice for anti-corrosion and engineering coatings.
• Standard 1.6, 2.0 and 2.3mm wire size, 2.5mm available
• No requirement to change feed rollers when changing wire sizes.

connection.
• Push/pull mechanism positively drives the wire at the dispenser and also at the
pistol via the flexible drive, ensuring constant speed at the drive unit and pistol
• Allows complete use of all the wire (unlike push only systems)
ARC140/S350 Sales Spec Page 13  Issue 3, 22/08/07
6.2 ARC140-DDAEV Wire Drive Unit Pull
Shown mounted on the drive support
plate with MIG reel dispense.
6.2.1 Technical overview:
• Electric Inverter Drive Motor for smooth wire control.
• Includes inverter drive motor and flexible drive connection.
• Pull mechanism positively drives the wire at the pistol via the flexible drive,
ensuring controlled wire speed close to the point of arc
• Allows the complete use of the wire (unlike push only systems)
• Suitable for dispensing from MIG reels (most common) or coils
ARC140/S350 Sales Spec Page 14  Issue 3, 22/08/07
7 WIRE DISPENSE
7.1 Wire Dispensing Cones (Pulley):
Part No Description
21254 Wire Dispensing Cones (2 required)

• Shown with and without drive unit and wire dispense fitted
• Designed to allow the energiser to be sited further away from the spray job,
offering greater access to the work area and protecting the energiser from the
harsh site environment
• Large, site capable wheels
• Quick release power, air and control couplings to allow quick assembly /
disassembly of the spraying system
• Braked castors
ARC140/S350 Sales Spec Page 19  Issue 3, 22/08/07
8 TOOL KIT
Appropriate hand tools are supplied with the Arcspray
system along with an operating manual and pistol case.
9 OPTIONS
9.1 Arc Beam:
Part No Description
ARCBEAM(140) Arcbeam for 1.6mm ARC140 Pistol
9.1.1 Technical overview:
• Reduces Arcspray footprint.
• Finer Coatings
• Improved Deposit efficiency when spraying onto small components.
• Less apparent porosity.
• Improved hardness.
9.1.2 Technical data:
Description Characteristics
Maximum Current 350 Amps
Compressed Air 0.7m3 / min @ 3.5 Bar
ARC140/S350 Sales Spec Page 20  Issue 3, 22/08/07
9.2 Arc Extensions:
Part No Description
ARC140EX500 Arcspray deflector extension 1.6mm, 500mm Long
ARC140EX1000 Arcspray deflector extension 1.6mm, 1000mm Long
ARC140EX1500 Arcspray deflector extension 1.6mm, 1500mm Long
9.2.1 Technical overview:
• Suitable for internal bores (min Diameter 75mm) or recesses.
• Variable deflected spray from 0 to 75 Degrees
• Rigid construction